£ | astRaor | R ot |—wEmEsaor | @8 9SALE | —HERUE | BTEMEP | ovEREAEFmSP
L# FsE 1438 100 30 0 100 6.9 6.9
5E &F 1435 100 30 0 100 6.9 6.6
=BG XF 955 70 0 0 0 15 10.5
ki REF 955 70 0 0 0 15 105
ZK WTH 525 45 75 0 25 0 0
=% BHEF 50.7 45 45 0 15 1.2 0
WwWE BT 50.7 45 45 0 15 1.2 0
Il ERF 46.2 45 0 0 0 1.2 0
A B 46 25 135 0 45 3.75 3.75
iE ERK 4155 15 75 0 25 405 15
2R HHZ 385 25 135 0 45 0 0
Wi ERF 325 25 75 0 25 0 0
K Fiz 295 25 45 0 15 0 0
B8 xTF 295 25 45 0 15 0 0
BH ERTF 28.6 25 0 0 0 36 0
M BiEF 276 21 0 70 0 6.6
MHE BEEF 2505 21 0 70 0 405
XE EE 25 25 0 0 0 0 0
HE BeF 2355 0 45 0 15 405 15
BAFT EF¥ 23.25 0 21 0 70 225 0
hO BEH 225 15 75 0 25 0 0
FE HPH 225 15 75 0 25 0 0
AH =FR 225 15 75 0 25 0 0
TE FF 22.35 0 135 0 45 6.6 2.25
hiE 87 20.7 15 45 0 15 1.2 0
Nt FEF 195 15 45 0 15 0 0
X Exig 195 0 135 0 45 225 375
B 573 195 15 45 0 15 0 0
A TR 16.2 15 0 0 0 1.2 0
E# RF 16.2 15 0 0 0 1.2 0
Bl BEEF 16.2 15 0 0 0 1.2 0
Nt E#% 15.75 0 135 0 45 0 225
FB AT 15 15 0 0 0 0 0
g E&EF 15 15 0 0 0 0 0
hiE fLF 15 15 0 0 0 0 0
EiE H3E 15 15 0 0 0 0 0
RO WpHY 15 15 0 0 0 0 0
Tl EHF 15 15 0 0 0 0 0
ERX LOAX 1455 0 0 0 0 105 405
B BHETF 13.65 0 75 0 25 39 2.25
A BE 135 0 135 0 45 0 0
g B 135 0 135 0 45 0 0
=% HE 126 0 75 0 25 1.2 39
mE ph 10.95 0 75 0 25 1.2 225
B H<CH 105 0 0 0 105 0
Rk &7 9.15 0 0 0 225 6.9
R FEF 8.7 0 75 0 25 1.2 0
ERE BE 7.95 0 45 0 15 1.2 225
RKE HEY 795 0 45 0 15 1.2 225
= B 75 0 75 0 25 0 0
HT &KF 6.15 0 0 0 0 39 2.25
B3 FF 5.85 0 0 0 0 225 36
ER ER 5.7 0 45 0 15 1.2 0
=t =5 5.7 0 45 0 15 1.2 0
MR ERSE 5.1 0 0 0 0 1.2 39



FR
KE
&
NH
NH
TH
Rk
7hi%
iR
BELL
FH
#L
£k
BFH
K&
Bp it
Ei N
1TF:N
EAR
&)

E
EFRK
EHx
BF
BF¥
phy
BRF
RF
Bx
Hmy
\¥
¥
=1}
AE
=)
nEd
E¥
==
x£F

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

2.25
2.25
225

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
15

33.1

b
o
-
o

e
o
-
o

e
o
-
o

b
o
-
o

b
o
-
o

b
o
-
o

b
o
-
o

b
3
-
o

b
o
-
o

b
o
-
o

o

O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 oo o o o o o o
o

—_
O O O O O O O OO OO0 oo o o o o o o o

o 0O O O o oo o o
o O O O O 0o o o o

N
(4]
N
—_

O O O O O o o o o o

N
)
1

225
225

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

3.6

O O O O O O O O 0O OO0 oo oo o o o o o



