名前	合計ポイント	昨年ポイント	一昨年加算ポイント	復帰、クラス変更	一昨年ポイント	選手権加算P	OVER支部長杯加算P
上村 和美	143.8	100	30	0	100	6.9	6.9
吉塚 晶子	143.5	100	30	0	100	6.9	6.6
宮崎 栄子	95.5	70	0	0	0	15	10.5
佐藤 英里香	95.5	70	0	0	0	15	10.5
二木 いずみ	52.5	45	7.5	0	25	0	0
高野 由美子	50.7	45	4.5	0	15	1.2	0
綿貫 由利子	50.7	45	4.5	0	15	1.2	0
中川 美代子	46.2	45	0	0	0	1.2	0
田中 聡美	46	25	13.5	0	45	3.75	3.75
北澤 佳代	41.55	15	7.5	0	25	4.05	15
望月 あやこ	38.5	25	13.5	0	45	0	0
山辺 佳代子	32.5	25	7.5	0	25	0	0
鈴木 千絵	29.5	25	4.5	0	15	0	0
塩野 元子	29.5	25	4.5	0	15	0	0
涌井 美代子	28.6	25	0	0	0	3.6	0
野村 由紀子	27.6	0	21	0	70	0	6.6
池田 恵美子	25.05	0	21	0	70	0	4.05
大塚 真理	25	25	0	0	0	0	0
御園 由紀子	23.55	0	4.5	0	15	4.05	15
梨子下 京子	23.25	0	21	0	70	2.25	0
小口 真由	22.5	15	7.5	0	25	0	0
寺島 あゆみ	22.5	15	7.5	0	25	0	0
太田 三千代	22.5	15	7.5	0	25	0	0
土屋 洋子	22.35	0	13.5	0	45	6.6	2.25
中澤 裕子	20.7	15	4.5	0	15	1.2	0
小池 陽子	19.5	15	4.5	0	15	0	0
犬飼 奈々絵	19.5	0	13.5	0	45	2.25	3.75
降旗 好美	19.5	15	4.5	0	15	0	0
河野 千代	16.2	15	0	0	0	1.2	0
廣瀬 晃子	16.2	15	0	0	0	1.2	0
石﨑 喜美子	16.2	15	0	0	0	1.2	0
川上 嘉枝	15.75	0	13.5	0	45	0	2.25
寺島 公江	15	15	0	0	0	0	0
柳澤 美佐子	15	15	0	0	0	0	0
中澤 礼子	15	15	0	0	0	0	0
降幡 真美	15	15	0	0	0	0	0
坂口 ゆかり	15	15	0	0	0	0	0
下川 真由子	15	15	0	0	0	0	0
義家 しのぶ	14.55	0	0	0	0	10.5	4.05
斉藤 由美子	13.65	0	7.5	0	25	3.9	2.25
坂田 由香	13.5	0	13.5	0	45	0	0
小宮 里美	13.5	0	13.5	0	45	0	0
吉野 由香	12.6	0	7.5	0	25	1.2	3.9
西澤 ゆか	10.95	0	7.5	0	25	1.2	2.25
横野 めぐみ	10.5	0	0	0	0	10.5	0
伊藤 綾子	9.15	0	0	0	0	2.25	6.9
繁村 千佳子	8.7	0	7.5	0	25	1.2	0
曽根原 由美	7.95	0	4.5	0	15	1.2	2.25
木島 みどり	7.95	0	4.5	0	15	1.2	2.25
萬聖	7.5	0	7.5	0	25	0	0
森下 恭子	6.15	0	0	0	0	3.9	2.25
田渕 洋子	5.85	0	0	0	0	2.25	3.6
滝沢 正枝	5.7	0	4.5	0	15	1.2	0.0
富士 美雪	5.7	0	4.5	0	15	1.2	0
竹内 郁美	5.1	0	0	0	0	1.2	3.9
1111 1117	0.1	O	0	U	U	1.2	0.0

片桐	こゆき	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
水倉	美千代	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
亀島	真由美	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
内田	貞子	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
内田	房子	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
下田	ゆかり	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
伊藤	良子	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
西澤	京子	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
村沢	恵美	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
庭山	典子	4.5	0	4.5	0	15	0	0
荒井	裕子	2.25	0	0	0	0	2.25	0
袖山	桂子	2.25	0	0	0	0	2.25	0
佐藤	真帆	2.25	0	0	0	0	2.25	0
桜井	久恵	1.2	0	0	0	0	1.2	0
杉森	真砂	1.2	0	0	0	0	1.2	0
野村	香織	1.2	0	0	0	0	1.2	0
鈴木	かをる	1.2	0	0	0	0	1.2	0
山本	厚子	1.2	0	0	0	0	1.2	0
澤本	咲幸	15	15	0	0	0	0	0
堀川	美子	33.1	25	4.5	0	15	3.6	0